
2/7/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (6 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2401 M 1

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2402 M 2

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2403 M 3

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2406 M 4

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2407 M 5

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 6

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 20" (6 dogs)

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2009 M 1

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 M 2

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2015 M 3

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2016 M 4

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2017 M 5

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2026 E 6

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 16" (3 dogs)

Tonic, English Cocker Spaniel, Andrea Reese1602 M 1

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1626 MP 2

Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith1632 MP 3

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 12" (1 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1204 M 1

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 8" (1 dogs)

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman800 M 1

2/7/2025 Open/Novice FAST 24" (1 dogs)

Quantum, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2426 B 1

2/7/2025 Open/Novice FAST 20" (2 dogs)

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2004 B 1

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2012 B 2

2/7/2025 Open/Novice FAST 16" (1 dogs)

Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Collins1601 1

2/7/2025 Premier JWW 24" (1 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2400 1

2/7/2025 Premier JWW 20" (6 dogs)

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2002 1

Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2008 2

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 3

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2015 4

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2017 5

Eugene, Border Collie, Gabriela Sloan2024 6

2/7/2025 Premier JWW 16" (1 dogs)

Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1600 1

2/7/2025 Premier JWW 12" (3 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1204 1

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1206 2

Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger1205 P 3

2/7/2025 Premier JWW 8" (1 dogs)

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman800 1

2/7/2025 Premier JWW 4" (1 dogs)

Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels401 P 1

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (6 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2400 M 1

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2401 M 2

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2403 M 3

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2406 M 4

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2407 M 5

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 6

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (14 dogs)

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2004 M 1

Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage2007 M 2

Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2008 M 3

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2009 M 4

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 M 5

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2012 M 6

Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick2014 M 7

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2015 M 8

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2016 M 9

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2017 M 10

Eugene, Border Collie, Gabriela Sloan2024 E 11

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2026 E 12

Mose, Border Collie, Cindy Owen2029 E 13

Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek2052 EP 14

Golden Retriever Club of Illinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that 
may not have been received yet.



2/7/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (11 dogs)

Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1600 M 1

Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Collins1601 M 2

Tonic, English Cocker Spaniel, Andrea Reese1602 M 3

Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding1603 M 4

Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly1621 MP 5

Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois1622 MP 6

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1624 MP 7

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1626 MP 8

Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1628 MP 9

Bill, Border Collie, Cindy Owen1629 MP 10

Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith1632 MP 11

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (5 dogs)

Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle1200 M 1

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1201 M 2

Kiki, Border Terrier, Mary Lage1203 M 3

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1204 M 4

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1206 M 5

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (5 dogs)

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman800 M 1

Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson801 M 2

Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli802 M 3

Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle803 M 4

Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer819 MP 5

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)

Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli400 MP 1

Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels401 MP 2

2/7/2025 T2B 24" (5 dogs)

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2402 1

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2403 2

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2406 3

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2407 4

Quantum, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2426 5

2/7/2025 T2B 20" (7 dogs)

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2002 1

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 2

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2015 3

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2016 4

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2017 5

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2026 6

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2041 7

2/7/2025 T2B 16" (5 dogs)

Tonic, English Cocker Spaniel, Andrea Reese1602 1

Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois1622 P 2

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1626 P 3

Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1628 P 4

Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith1632 P 5

2/7/2025 T2B 12" (1 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1204 1

2/7/2025 T2B 4" (1 dogs)

Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli400 P 1

2/7/2025 Premier Std 24" (1 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2400 1

2/7/2025 Premier Std 20" (7 dogs)

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2002 1

Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage2007 2

Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2008 3

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 4

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2015 5

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2017 6

Eugene, Border Collie, Gabriela Sloan2024 7

2/7/2025 Premier Std 16" (2 dogs)

Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1600 1

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz1631 P 2

2/7/2025 Premier Std 12" (4 dogs)

Kiki, Border Terrier, Mary Lage1203 1

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1204 2

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1206 3

Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger1205 P 4

2/7/2025 Premier Std 8" (2 dogs)

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman800 1

Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson801 2

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent Std 24" (6 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2400 M 1

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2401 M 2

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2403 M 3

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2406 M 4

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2407 M 5

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 6

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent Std 20" (13 dogs)

Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage2007 M 1

Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2008 M 2

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2009 M 3

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 M 4
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Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2012 M 5

Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick2014 M 6

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2015 M 7

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2016 M 8

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2017 M 9

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2004 E 10

Eugene, Border Collie, Gabriela Sloan2024 E 11

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2026 E 12

Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek2052 MP 13

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent Std 16" (11 dogs)

Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1600 M 1

Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Collins1601 M 2

Tonic, English Cocker Spaniel, Andrea Reese1602 M 3

Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding1603 M 4

Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly1621 MP 5

Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois1622 MP 6

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1624 MP 7

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1626 MP 8

Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas1628 MP 9

Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith1632 MP 10

Ollie, Border Collie, Diann Heck1636 EP 11

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent Std 12" (5 dogs)

Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle1200 M 1

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1201 M 2

Kiki, Border Terrier, Mary Lage1203 M 3

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1204 M 4

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1206 M 5

2/7/2025 Master/Excellent Std 8" (4 dogs)

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman800 M 1

Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson801 M 2

Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli802 M 3

Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle803 M 4

Golden Retriever Club of Illinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that 
may not have been received yet.


